Habanos

Fartagas Serie d #4
full-bodied, spicy and hearth flavour with a touch of Peppermint
Cohiba Robustos

medium to full-bodied, Pre&ominant tobacco taste, grassy and medium bean flavour
Montecristo #2

medium to full-bodied, taste and aroma similar to coffee, cocoa and vanilla
Montecristo #4

medium to full-bodied, taste and aroma similar to coffee, cocoa and vanilla

C ohiba Secretos

medium to full-bodied, 5-year agecl wrapper, half corona size

Romeo Y Julicta Churc"!ills

medium-bodied, aroma very close to pepper, cedar and cream
H. quan Magnum #50

mild to medium-bodied, 161 mm ]ength, 50-ring gauge vitola
Hoyo de Montcrrcy F_Picurc #2

mild-bodied, aroma of wood and sweet hon@g
Dominican chublic
A Fucntc Don Carlos Kobusto

medium to )Culupo&icd, woocb F[avors, Pleasant cedar aroma

A Fuente 8-5-8 Natural

medium-bodied, spic9 aroma, smooth aftertaste

Nicaraguan

Padron #6 Natural 1926
full-bodied , balanced, flavourful, 5-year agcd

Switzerland

Buenavista Firamide
reddish brown wrapper, peppery blast
Buenavista Short Churcl-n’“

Perpectlg rolled cigars with an oi]g wrapper, aromas of coffee and leather

105.00
190.00
140.00

85.00
125.00
155.00
145.00

105.00

215.00

110.00

2%0.00

65.00

65.00

All Prices are inclusive of taxes and service cl'large.



