Habanos

Partagas Serie d #4	105.00
full-bodied, spicy and hearth flavour with a touch of peppermint	
Cohiba Robustos	190.00
medium to full-bodied, predominant tobacco taste, grassy and medium bean flavour	
Montecrísto #2	140.00
medium to full-bodied, taste and aroma similar to coffee, cocoa and vanilla	
Montecristo #4	85.00
medium to full-bodied, taste and aroma similar to coffee, cocoa and vanilla	
Cohiba Secretos	125.00
medium to full-bodied, 5-year aged wrapper, half corona size	
Romeo y Julieta Churchills	155.00
medium-bodied, aroma very close to pepper, cedar and cream	
H. Upman Magnum #50	145.00
mild to medium-bodied, 161mm length, 50-ring gauge vitola	
Hoyo de Monterrey Epícure #2	105.00
mild-bodied, aroma of wood and sweet honey	
Domínican Republic	
A Fuente Don Carlos Robusto	215.00
medium to full-bodied, woody flavors, pleasant cedar aroma	
A Fuente 8-5-8 Natural	110.00
medium-bodied, spicy aroma, smooth aftertaste	
Nicaraguan	
Padron #6 Natural 1926	230.00
full-bodied , balanced, flavourful, 5-year aged	ŕ
Switzerland	
Buenavista Piramide	65.00
reddish brown wrapper, peppery blast	·
Buenavista Short Churchill	65.00
perfectly rolled cigars with an oily wrapper, aromas of coffee and leather	